
Vibhuti Express (PT)/12334 - SF - ER 
MDP/Madhupur Junction to ASN/Asansol Junction 

1h 16m - 82 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 15:40 1 1 0 68 317 NER
2 GYN Gyanpur Road 16:34 16:36 2m 1 1 62 57 NER
3 BSBS Banaras 17:35 17:40 5m 3,4 1 118 11 77 NER
4 BSB Varanasi Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 1 1 122 27 77 NR
5 KEI Kashi 18:17 18:18 1m 3 1 127 24 83 NR
6 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
18:50 19:00 10m 2,3 1 140 68 79 ECR

7 ZNA Zamania 19:39 19:41 2m 1 1 184 62 234 ECR
8 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 19:54 19:56 2m 2,1 1 197 95 ECR
9 GMR Gahmar 20:06 20:08 2m 1 1 213 72 69 ECR
10 CSA Chausa 20:16 20:18 2m 1 223 65 68 ECR
11 BXR Buxar 20:28 20:30 2m 1 1 234 90 68 ECR
12 DURE Dumraon 20:41 20:43 2m 1 1 250 81 71 ECR
13 RPR Raghunathpur 20:55 20:57 2m 3,4 1 266 79 67 ECR
14 BEA Bihiya 21:08 21:10 2m 1 1 281 76 67 ECR
15 ARA Ara Junction 21:27 21:29 2m 1 1 302 94 59 ECR
16 BTA Bihta 21:43 21:45 2m 1 1 324 40 59 ECR
17 DNR Danapur 22:11 22:13 2m 1,2 1 341 18 54 ECR
18 PNBE Patna Junction 22:45 22:55 10m 1 1 351 69 57 ECR
19 FUT Fatuha Junction 23:14 23:16 2m 2 1 373 67 53 ECR
20 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 23:37 23:39 2m 1 1 396 99 48 ECR
21 BARH Barh 23:50 23:52 2m 1 1 415 70 134 ECR
22 MKA Mokama 00:14 00:16 2m 1 2 440 71 144 ECR
23 KIUL Kiul Junction 00:45 00:47 2m 5 2 474 47 153 ECR
24 JAJ Jhajha 01:55 02:00 5m 2 2 528 82 138 ECR
25 JSME Jasidih Junction 02:32 02:37 5m 1 2 572 72 260 ER
26 MDP Madhupur Junction 03:01 03:03 2m 3 2 601 93 248 ER
27 JMT Jamtara 03:30 03:32 2m 2 643 79 194 ER
28 CRJ Chittaranjan 03:43 03:45 2m 2 2 657 44 178 ER
29 ASN Asansol Junction 04:19 04:24 5m 5 2 682 84 106 ER
30 DGR Durgapur 04:54 04:56 2m 4 2 725 73 73 ER
31 PAN Panagarh 05:09 05:10 1m 2 740 63 32 ER
32 BWN Barddhaman Junction 05:56 06:00 4m 5 2 788 56 36 ER
33 HWH Howrah Junction 07:40 8,1

2,1
4

2 882 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (14:04)

May 25 2024 (14:04)

1

1


